

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11202/2014

TODAY HOTELS (ANDHRA PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HYD.METROPOLITAN DEV.AUTHY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Nivedita H.S. Bhaskar, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on the respondents but no one has put
in appearance.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court,
as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.07.16
16:51:45 IST
Reason: